Mixer Series – Vertical Industrial Mixers
Catalog
The Mixer Series is designed for efficient and uniform mixing of plastic raw materials and
industrial compounds. With a vertical structure and heavy-duty stainless-steel paddle, these
mixers provide high productivity, low energy consumption, and long service life.
Key Features
• Vertical structure with caster wheels for
easy movement and small footprint.
• Reducer motor design ensures low noise
and long operating hours.
• Fast and uniform mixing with low energy
consumption.
• Mixing time adjustable between 0–30
minutes.
• Stainless steel paddle for complete
material blending.
• Durable construction with precision-
formed components.
Applications
• Plastic granule mixing
• Masterbatch blending
• Recycling material homogenization
• Chemical and powder mixing applications
Specifications
Structure Diagram
Stainless steel paddle with scientific structure, able to
mix raw materials completely; minimize load, save
time and electricity; made of premium stainless steel,
high strength and easy to clean.
For custom configurations or additional technical information, please contact our sales department.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notification. Pictures are for reference only.
Model Power
(kW)
Capacity
(kg)
Rotating Speed
(r/min)
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions
(cm)
Net Weight
(kg)
WSQB-25 0.75 25 85 380 (3) 73×70×95 83
WSQB-50 1.5 50 85 380 (3) 85×83×112 125
WSQB-100 3 100 85 380 (3) 100×100×129 180
WSQB-150 4 150 85 380 (3) 113×113×131 270
WSQB-200 7.5 200 85 380 (3) 125×125×139 313